
CL.CON. DISCIPLINA COGNOME DOCENTENOME DOCENTE ORE

A001 DISANTO              ROSANNA           16+2 3B 3E 2N 1G 3C 1O 2B 1N

A001 MONOPOLI            CARLO 14+4 2A 1B 3A 1C 2I 1I 2M

A001 SASSO                     SANDRA            14+4 2D 2F 2G 1A 1F 1L 1M

A001 CICCIMARRA        GENNARO 14+4 2C 2E 3D 1H 2L 3I 3L

A001 SPADAVECCHIA      GIOVANNI 14+4 3G 3H 3M 3F 2H 1E 1D

AA25 ANNESE GIULIA DANIELA 18 3F 1H 3G 3I 2D 1N 2H 1G 2L

AA25 SCALISE                              GIUSEPPINA        18 3D 1A 2M 3M 1C 2B 2C 1B 3L

AA25 CITO ROSANGELA 18 3E 1F 1I 2G 2I 3B 1M 3C 2N

AA25 MASTROTOTARO NUNZIA 18 2E 2F 1D 1E 3A 2A 1L 1O 3H

AA25

A022 BEVILACQUA SAVINO 18 3L it 3M ge 2F it 2F ap 3D st 3D ge 3D ap

A022 BALDASSARRE               LAURA             18 3D it 3I st 3I ge 3I ap 2M st 3F ge 2M ge 2L ge

A022 CANTARELLA DANIELA 18 1C st 2E ita 2A st 1C ap 1C ge 1D it 2A ap

A022 CORTELLINO MARIA 18 2H it 2H st 2H ge 2H ap 2G it 2G st 2G ap

DI VENOSA SABRINA 18 3C st 3C ge 3B it 3C ap 3M it 3B ge 3M ap

A022 DIANA                     FABIOLA           18 1A it 1A st 1B ge 1A ap 1B it 1B st 1B ap

A022 DINATALE                  DORA              18 3H it 3H st 1H it 1H ap 3H ap 1H st 1H ge

A022 GADALETA                  INNOCENZA         18 2D it 2F st 2F ge 3F it 3F st 2D ap 3F ap

A022 GADALETA                  ROSA              18 3I it 2N it 3L ap 2N st 3L st 3L ge 2N ap

A022 LOPOLITO LIANA 18 1E it 1F st 2M it 1F ap 2E ge 1F ge 2M ap

A022 NARCISI                   ANTONELLA         18 1C it 3A ita 3Eap 3E st 1D ge 1D ap 1D st

A022 ORSINI                    ROSARIA           18 2L it 1N it 2L ap 1N st 2L st 1N ge 1N ap

A022 PUGLIESE SAMANTHA 18 1O it 1O st 1O ge 2D st 2D ge 1O ap 3H ge 3G ge

A022 PATERNOSTER               EUFEMIA           18 1G st 1G ge 1G ap 1I st 1I ap 1L it 1M it

A022 PICHEO                    MARTA MARIA       18 2I it 1G it 1L ap 1L st 2I st 2I ap 1L ge

A022 PORCELLI                  CATERINA          18 2C st 2A ita 2C ge 2C ap 2E st 2E ap 2B ita

A022 ROSSI                     FRANCESCO         18 3C it 1F it 3B ap 1E st 3B st 1E ap 1E ge

A022 MONOPOLI NUNZIA 18 2A ge 2B ge 1A ge 3E ge 1I ge 2G ge 3M st 2I ge 2N ge

A022 TERMINE                   NICOLETTA         18 3G it 3G st 1I it 3G ap 1M st 1M ge 1M ap

A022 RANA DANIELA 18 3A st 3A ge 3E it 3A ap 2C ita 2B st 2B ap

AB25 ANDRIANI                  ANNARITA          18 2H 1G 2D 3L 1I 2G

AB25 CASSISI                   MILENA            18 3F 1B 2F 3H 1F 2N

AB25 CIOCE                     
FRANCESCA 

LOREDANA
18 2I 3I 1H 2L 1N 3G

AB25 CUOCCI                    MARTA             18 3C 1A 2A 3B 1E 2B

AB25 DI BISCEGLIE              ANTONIA           18 3E 1C 2C 1D 2E 3A

AB25 LONIGRO                   MARIA             18 3D 1L 2M 1M 1O 3M

A028 CAFAGNA GIOVANNA 18 1G 2D 2I

A028 DI COSTANTINO             CONCETTA          18 2E 3B sc 1A sc 3C sc 3E

A028 FLAGELLA STEFANIA 18 3H ma 1D 2C ma 1E ma

A028 LEO ELISABETTA 18+2 1M 3D sc 1O 3H sc 3L sc 2M sc

A028 LOSITO                    MARIA GRAZIA      18+2 3D ma 1F 2G 3L ma

A028 MANCINI ERMINIA 18 2N 1I 3A

A028 MASSAFRA                  ALESSANDRA        18+2 3C ma 1A ma 2A ma 3B ma 2B ma

A028 NUZZIELLO NICOLETTA 18 2G 2M ma 2B sc 1C 

A028 PALMIERI LUCIA 18 2F 3I 2L

A028 PARIO PIERGIORGIO 18 3M 1B 2H

A028 POVIA MARGHERITA 12 1N 3F

A028 CURCI 18 2A sc 2C sc 1E sc 1H 1L

A030 DELL'OLIO     6+6 3F 3M 2G

A030 FASCIANO                   ROBERTO           14+6 2C 1E 3C 3D 3H 1A 1G

A030 FRANCESCHINA           MONICA 14+6 3I 2F 2E 3B 1N 1L 2D

A030 CAGGIA COSIMO 12+6 1D 3G 2H 1C 2I 3L

A030 MOGAVERO                GIUSEPPINA        14+6 3A 1B 2A 2B 1F 3E 1H

A030 da assegnare 12+6 1I 1M 2L 2M 2N 1O

A060 BIANCOLILLO               FRANCESCO         18 3A 1D 2E 3E 3C 1L 2H 1M 2A

A060 DI MOLFETTA LUCREZIA 18+2 3B 1A 3M 3H 1F 2C 1I 2B 2M 1N

A060 MISINO LETIZIA ELISABETTA 12 2G 2I 3I 3L 1O 3F

A060 TORTOSA PAOLO 18+4 2L 2N 2D 3G 1B 2F 3D 1C 1E 1H 1G

A060

A049 CHIEPPA ANTONIO 18 3H 1A 2A 3I 1D 2E 3L 1H 2H

A049 FILANNINO                 GIUSEPPE          18 3E 1B 2B 3C 1C 2M 3A 1F 2L

A049 FRANCO GIOVANNI 18 2D 1G 2F 3M 1I 2I 3D 1L 1M

A049 OCELLO PASQUALE 18 3B 1E 2C 1N 2G 3F 1O 2N 3G

3F 1A 2A 3L 1B 2B 3C 1C 3E 2C

6 1D 2E 2G 1E 2L 1F

DI TONDO VALERIA 3A 3B

1G 2F 1H 1I 2H 2I 3D 2M 2N 1L

4 3H 1M 3I 1N 2D 3M 1O 3G

3B 3E 3G 3L 3M 2B 2E 2M

2N 2H

3D 3E 3G 3M 2A 2D 2F 2L

2M 2N 2H

3B 3C 3D 3G 3M 2A 2C 2G

2H 2L 2N 2F

3C 3H 3I 3L 3M 2E 2F 2I

2L 2H

Assegnazione Docenti alle Classi A.S. 2025-2026
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AN56 VIOLONCELLO                        TARANTINO                 

R
EL

IG
IO

N
E

CAPOGROSSO MARIA 16

PASTANELLA LUCIA 18

AB56 CHITARRA                           FRANCO                    TEODORO           18

LUCIANO           18

PIANOFORT

E                         
PREZIOSA                  AJ56

AG56 FLAUTO DORONZO PIETRO 18

MICHELA           18


